2022 HSC Trial Exam Timetable V5.
	Monday August 15
	Tuesday August 16
	Wednesday August 17
	Thursday August 18
	Friday August 19

	Start 9.00am
VET Business Services in Conference Room
Finish 11.05am
DP finish 11.25am

Start 11.00am
Music – Practical
times to be given by teacher. In Hall
Finish 2.00pm

Start 1.00pm
English Extension 1 in Conference Room
Finish 3.10pm

	Start 9.00am
English Advanced
English Standard
Common Module
Finish 10.40am
DP finish 10.55am

Start 12.00pm
English Studies
Finish 2.40pm
DP finish 3.05pm

	Start 9.00am
English Advanced
English Standard
Modules
Finish 11.05am
DP finish 11.25am


	Start 9.00am
Biology
Business Studies
Software Design and Development
Finish 12.05pm
DP Finish 12.35pm
Aurora Biology
Finish 12.10pm

Start 1.20pm
Exploring Early Childhood 
Finish 2.55pm
DP Finish 3.10pm




	Start 9.00am
Agriculture
Modern History
Physics
Finish 12.05pm
DP Finish 12.35am

Start 1.10pm
Visual Arts
Finish 2.45pm
DP finish 3.00pm



Students are to arrive at their exam location no later than 10 minutes before the start of their exam.
Note: TVET Human Services to be held Monday August 8 at 9am until 11.05am in Interview Room.
2022 HSC Trial Exam Timetable V5.
	Monday August 22
	Tuesday August 23
	Wednesday August 24
	Thursday August 25
	Friday August 26

	Start 9.00am
Chemistry
Community and Family Studies
Finish 12.05pm
DP Finish 12.35pm


Start 1.10pm
Industrial Technology-Metal
Industrial Technology-Timber
Finish 2.45pm
DP finish 3.00pm

	Start 9.00am
Mathematics Standard 1
Finish 11.10am
DP Finish 11.30am
Mathematics Standard 2
Finish 11.40am
DP Finish 12.05pm
Mathematics Advanced
Mathematics Extension 2
Finish 12.10pm
DP finish 12.40pm

	Start 9.00am
PDHPE
Food Technology
Finish 12.05pm
DP Finish 12.35pm


Start 1.10pm
Music Aural in F1
Finish 2.15pm
DP finish 2.25pm


	Start 9.00am
Mathematics Extension 1
Finish 11.10am
DP Finish 11.30am

Start 12.30pm
VET Construction
VET Hospitality
Finish 2.35pm
DP finish 2.55pm



	Students return to normal classes.




Students are to arrive at their exam location no later than 10 minutes before the start of their exam.


